

Case No.-N.G.R.-524/09.

Rgd. No.- 663/14.

Order.

Dtd.07.02.19

Today is fixed for E.R of W/A against the accd. Jagannath Khanra and Chandana Khanra.

No. E.R of W/A has yet been received against the accd. Persons.

Issue strong reminder to O/C Patrasyer P.S.

Fixing 30.05.19 For awaiting E.R. of W/A.

A.C. J.M., Bishnupur.