

NGR-524 of 2009

Order Dated 21.02.2023

22.02.2023

The case record is put up today before this court.

As the staffs attached to this court observed pen down on 20.02.2023 and 21.02.2023, the case record could not be placed before this court and it was not possible to pass any order in respect of this case record.

Steps if any filed today be kept with the record.

For the interest of justice case is adjourned today.

Fix 07.10.2023 for evidence.

Issue summon upon PRW No.-1.

JO Code-WB00950
Additional Chief judicial magistrate,
Bishnupur.