

NGR-524 of 2009

Order Dated 07.10.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the accused persons on CB are present with hazira.

No Pws. No S/R. One RTM.

On submission of Ld. APP case is adjourned today.

Regular PO is on leave.

Fix-20.07.2024 for evidence.

Issue summon upon PRW No.-1.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur, JM- 3rd (V) In charge.